NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES
DIVISION THREE NORTH 2009 - 2010
FINAL TABLE POSITIONS - 11th March 2010

VPs P W D L | MetlMPs
131 Spalding 8 8 0 0 328
VPs 102 StamfordD & 5 0 3 297
lost by 5 Oundle g8 4 0 4 -141
conceding 50 Kettering D 8 2 0 6 14
matches 24 StamfordE 8 1 0 7 -198
4+7+7
18 Gﬂm&sxzﬂ.-'z 40 = 10 III
FIXTURES and RESULTS
IMPs VPs IMPs
Wednesday 20 May 36 Stamford D 16 4 Stamford E
Wednesday 27V May Kettering O 8 12 Oundle b
Wednesday 10 June 44  KetteringD 17 3 Stamford O
Woednesday 10 June Stamford E 1 19 Spalding 67
Wednesday 1 July 62 Stamford D 13 2 Cundle
Monday 6 July 34 Spalding 16 4 Kettering O
Tuesday 11 August 27 Spalding 15 5 Cundle
Woednesday 19 August 46 KetteringD 17 3 Stamford E
Friday 25 September StamfordD T 12 Spalding 15
Wednesday 16 September Stamford E 1 19 Oundle 67
Wednesday 14 October 36 Oundle 16 4 Kettering D
Friday 16 October Stamford E 0 20 Stamford D 119
Wednesday 11 November Oundle 3 17 Spalding 46
Conceded 20 Movember Stamford D 13 0 Kettering O
Monday 30 Movember 108 Spalding 20 0 Stamford E
Woednesday 16 December Cundle 0 20 Stamford D 169
Conceded 13 January KetteringDd 0 16 Spalding
Wednesday 27V January 55 Oundle 18 2 Stamford E
Monday 8 February 31 Spalding 15 5 Stamford D
Conceded 3 March Stamford E - 13 0 Kettering D



